Hall of the House of Representatives

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001

Amendment Form

JBC 03/28/2001 (56)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1976

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF WORKFORCE EDUCATION OPERATIONS AND GRANTS AND AIDS APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2001-2003 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1976.

Amend House Bill No. 1976 as engrossed, 3/19/01:

Page 2, line 26, delete in its entirety

AND

Page 3, line 9, delete the number "125" and substitute therefor the number "112"

AND

Renumber the Item Numbers in Section 1 of the bill

AND

Page 3, line 29, delete the numbers "2,508,043 and 2,573,254" and substitute therefor the numbers "1,972,414" 2,023,697"

AND

Page 3, line 31, delete the numbers "679,015 691,961" and substitute therefor the numbers "535,360 545,559"

AND

Page 3, line 33, delete the numbers "691,790 658,793" and substitute therefor the numbers "585,890 552,893"

AND

Page 3, line 34, delete the numbers "55, 196" and substitute therefor the numbers "43, 496" 55, 196" and substitute

AND

Page 4, line 3, delete the numbers therefor the numbers "5,728,068	"6, 524, 952 5, 766, 553".	6, 580, 112"	and substitute
The Amendment was read			
KCA/KCA - 032820011129 KCA500	-		Chief Clerk